

Selfridges Selection Vegan Christmas Gift Box

Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order.

Selfridges Selection vegan cake with pumpkin and spices 800g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour, Candied Pumpkin Cubes (19%) (Pumpkin, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Natural Yeast (**Wheat** Flour, Water), Sugar, Coconut Milk (Coconut Extract, Water), Vegetable Fats: Coconut Oil, Glucose Syrup, Emulsifiers: Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids of Vegetable Origin, Wholemeal Flour (**Wheat**), Soya Protein (**Soya** Protein Isolate, **Soya** Lecithin), Oat Fiber, **Almond** Paste (Sugar, **Almonds**, Water, Natural Flavours), Salt, Ground Ginger, Ground Cinnamon, Turmeric Powder Natural Flavourings, Ground Nutmeg. Glucose Syrup, Sugar), Salt, Vanilla Pods

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Palm Oil free. Suitable for vegans

May also contain traces of: Hazelnut, Pistachios

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1528/365

Fat (g) 16.0

of which Saturates (g) 13.9

Carbohydrate (g) 45.0

of which Sugars (g) 19.1

Fibre (g) 4.8

Protein (g) 7.7

Salt (g) 0.60

Typical Values Per 19g portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1223/292

Fat (g) 12.8

of which Saturates (g) 11.1

Carbohydrate (g) 36.0

of which Sugars (g) 15.3

Fibre (g) 3.9

Protein (g) 6.1

Salt (g) 0.50

Contains approx. 10 portions

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks

Produced in Italy for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection Christmas pudding made with vine fruits, candied figs, cider, brandy and orange liqueur, topped with gold coloured candied orange slice 800g

Ingredients

Vine Fruits (37%) (Sultanas, Raisins, Currants), Sugar, Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Shea Stearin, Candied Figs (5%) (Figs, Sucrose, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide), Cider (5%), Brandy (5%), Water, Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sucrose, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Humectant: Glycerine, Candied Orange (2%) (Orange, Sucrose, Glucose-Fructose Syrup), Orange Liqueur (2%), Treacle, **Coconut** Oil, **Almonds**, Salt, Mixed Spice, Ground Cinnamon, Colours: E171, E172, Nutmeg, Yeast, **Wheat** Protein, Spirit Vinegar, Emulsifiers: E471 & E472e, Orange Oil, Lemon Oil, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid, Rapeseed Oil

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
May contain traces of: other nuts
Palm oil free
Contains alcohol
Suitable for vegans

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g)
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1601/382
Fat (g) 14.6
of which Saturates (g) 8.5
Carbohydrate (g) 55.2
of which Sugars (g) 48.4
Fibre (g) 4.6
Protein (g) 3.1
Salt (g) 0.28

Typical Values Per 100g portion
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1601/382
Fat (g) 14.6
of which Saturates (g) 8.5
Carbohydrate (g) 55.2
of which Sugars (g) 48.4
Fibre (g) 4.6

Protein (g) 3.1

Salt (g) 0.28

Contains approx 8 portions

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place

Produced in the UK for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection Dark Chocolate Coated Pralines 95g

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate (60%) (Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla flavouring), Praline (40%) (Sugar, **Hazelnuts** (24%), **Almonds** (24%), Vegetable Fat (**Sunflower**)). Dark Chocolate Contains 60% Cocoa Solids min

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Palm oil free

Suitable for vegans

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2365/570

Fat (g) 40.7

of which Saturates (g) 11.4

Carbohydrate (g) 35.0

of which Sugars (g) 34.3

Fibre (g) 8.4

Protein (g) 12.4

Salt (g) 0.03

Typical Values Per 19g portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 449/108

Fat (g) 7.7

of which Saturates (g) 2.2

Carbohydrate (g) 6.7

of which Sugars (g) 6.5

Fibre (g) 1.6

Protein (g) 2.4

Salt (g) 0.01

Contains approx. 5 servings

Storage Instructions

Once opened store in a cool, dry place and consume within 2 weeks

Handmade in Brighton, UK for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection Vegan chocolate fruit and nut fudge 95g

Ingredients

Sugar, Golden Syrup, Oat Milk (Water, Gluten Free Oats), **Walnuts** (4%), Raisins (4%), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Beans, Sugar, Cocoa Butter), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Powder, Salt, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of peanuts
Palm oil free
Suitable for vegans

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g)
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1515/359
Fat (g) 9.5
of which Saturates (g) 2.8
Carbohydrate (g) 66.6
of which Sugars (g) 64.2
Fibre (g) 1.6
Protein (g) 1.8
Salt (g) 0.48

Typical Values Per 19g portion
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 379/90
Fat (g) 2.4
of which Saturates (g) 0.7
Carbohydrate (g) 16.7
of which Sugars (g) 16.1
Fibre (g) 0.4
Protein (g) 0.5
Salt (g) 0.12

Contains approx. 8 servings

Storage Instructions

Once opened store in a cool, dry place and consume within 1 week

Handmade in Kent, UK for
Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com